FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED ENERGY TRANSFER TRANSFORMER DRIVEN
INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) 120/277/347 DC INPUT RATING
6 VDC = 0.9 W
12 VDC = 0.8 W
24 VDC = 1.2 W
AC INPUT RATING

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
RPSP WHT
SERIES NBR OF FACES¹
AND MOUNTING COLOR DC OUTPUT OPTIONS
RPSP U - UNIVERSAL
1 - SINGLE FACE¹
2 - DOUBLE FACE¹
WHT - WHITE UNVDC - UNIVERSAL DC BACKUP VOLTAGE FROM 6 TO 24 VDC
BAT - SELF-POWERED FOR 90 MINUTES
BAT1 - SELF-POWERED FOR 120 MINUTES
0 - NO INDICATORS (DOUBLE FACE ONLY)
D U UR DR DL UL
¹ Unit comes standard as universal face. Single face or double face should only be specified when choosing nonstandard fibers.
RPSP
QUICK SHIP GUIDE
PART NUMBER DC VOLTS (VDC) NBR OF FACES LIGHT SOURCE INPUT VOLTS (VAC) COLOR
RPSPUWHT-BAT BAT UNIVERSAL LED 120/277/347 WHITE
RPSPUWHT-UNVDC UNVDC UNIVERSAL LED 120/277/347 WHITE
Quick ship product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inventory
levels at time of order.
WIREGUARD¹
PART NUMBER DIMENSIONS (IN)
WALL MOUNT WGD520 14 X 10 X 4.75
CEILING MOUNT WGD540 14.5 X 6.25 X 10.5
END MOUNT WGD650 13.75 X 12.25 X 16.5
1 Please contact AimLite customer service representative for more information
RPSP  •  REV. 10/03/2020
8.23"
(209mm)7.55"
(191.66mm)
4.72"
(120mm)
13.77"
(350mm)
2.20"
(56mm)
3.31"
(84mm)
4.33"
(110mm)
B
A
B
A 9
Comes standard with three pictogram leg-
ends for direction selection.